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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/21/2016

Showbill: 289 Class: PHBA 6040 A Walk Trot W Horsemanship 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright (tie breaker), Michael Ochetto, LINDA PIGG, Terry Thompson

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Julie Marie Moyle
DES MOINES, IA
PHBA - 5107

2000

One Balanced Review

PHBA - 75422

Julie Marie Moyle

PHBA - 5107

1128

2

Z
Kara Karwowski-Guarascio
Union Grove, WI
PHBA - 105111

2012

Tangos Purple Breeze

PHBA - 89988

Kara Karwowski-Guarascio

PHBA - 105111

1032

3 Diane J/David J. Kutz
Palos Park, IL
PHBA - 92066

2006

Flashy Iron N Creme

PHBA - 86601

Diane Kutz

PHBA - 69628

1311

4

Z
Leigh Ann Nosser
Vicksburg, MS
PHBA - 5248

2003

Izzy The Son

PHBA - 80077

Leigh Ann Nosser

PHBA - 5248

1127

5

Z
Kimberly Sirmans
Pinellas Park, FL
PHBA - 103717

2009

Gold Stimulus Plan

PHBA - 86605

Kimberly Sirmans

PHBA - 103717

1228

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1128
1032
1311
1127
1228

1128
1032
1311
1127
1228

3rd Judge: 

1128
1311
1032
1127
1228

4th Judge: 

1128
1032
1311
1127
1228

1
2
3
4
5

Daren 
Wright

Michael 
Ochetto

LINDA 
PIGG

Terry 
Thompson


